
Trasa - P11
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0+000.00 2,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0+050.00 2,03 116,66 116,66 0,00 0,12 116,66 116,66 0,12 116,54
0+100.00 1,26 82,19 82,19 0,16 4,08 198,85 198,85 4,21 194,64
0+150.00 1,15 60,24 60,24 0,19 8,78 259,09 259,09 12,98 246,10
0+200.00 0,75 47,50 47,50 0,40 14,74 306,59 306,59 27,72 278,87
0+250.00 0,62 34,08 34,08 0,46 21,32 340,67 340,67 49,04 291,63
0+300.00 0,94 38,91 38,91 0,30 18,91 379,58 379,58 67,95 311,63
0+350.00 1,25 54,68 54,68 0,17 11,73 434,26 434,26 79,68 354,58
0+400.00 1,12 59,21 59,21 0,25 10,43 493,47 493,47 90,10 403,37
0+450.00 0,13 31,30 31,30 0,79 26,01 524,77 524,77 116,12 408,65
0+500.00 0,15 6,98 6,98 1,06 46,38 531,75 531,75 162,50 369,25
0+550.00 0,08 5,66 5,66 0,98 51,13 537,41 537,41 213,62 323,79
0+600.00 0,12 4,85 4,85 0,89 46,90 542,26 542,26 260,52 281,74
0+650.00 0,49 15,11 15,11 0,57 36,65 557,38 557,38 297,17 260,21
0+700.00 1,21 42,53 42,53 0,17 18,43 599,91 599,91 315,61 284,31
0+750.00 2,11 83,17 83,17 0,00 4,37 683,08 683,08 319,97 363,11
0+800.00 1,22 83,35 83,35 0,16 4,24 766,43 766,43 324,21 442,22
0+850.00 1,18 60,02 60,02 0,18 8,50 826,46 826,46 332,71 493,75
0+900.00 1,17 58,59 58,59 0,18 9,07 885,05 885,05 341,78 543,28
0+950.00 0,79 48,92 48,92 0,37 13,89 933,97 933,97 355,67 578,31
1+000.00 0,08 21,84 21,84 0,87 31,06 955,82 955,82 386,72 569,10
1+050.00 0,40 12,14 12,14 0,61 36,99 967,96 967,96 423,72 544,24
1+100.00 0,70 27,46 27,46 0,42 25,74 995,42 995,42 449,45 545,97

KUBATÚRY ZEMNÝCH PRÁC

Staničení ZÚ:  0+00.000
Staničení KÚ: 2+150.000



1+150.00 0,88 39,39 39,39 0,32 18,58 1034,82 1034,82 468,04 566,78
1+200.00 0,48 33,93 33,93 0,56 22,11 1068,74 1068,74 490,15 578,59
1+250.00 0,93 36,11 36,11 0,33 22,70 1104,86 1104,86 512,85 592,01
1+300.00 3,02 98,97 98,97 0,00 8,16 1203,83 1203,83 521,01 682,82
1+350.00 1,29 107,72 107,72 0,13 3,36 1311,55 1311,55 524,37 787,18
1+400.00 1,24 63,21 63,21 0,14 6,90 1374,76 1374,76 531,28 843,49
1+450.00 1,62 70,21 70,21 0,03 4,09 1444,97 1444,97 535,37 909,61
1+500.00 1,23 71,32 71,32 0,16 4,67 1516,30 1516,30 540,03 976,26
1+550.00 0,02 31,34 31,34 1,21 34,07 1547,64 1547,64 574,10 973,53
1+600.00 0,01 0,82 0,82 1,87 76,86 1548,46 1548,46 650,96 897,50
1+650.00 1,18 29,83 29,83 0,18 51,24 1578,29 1578,29 702,20 876,09
1+700.00 0,03 30,40 30,40 1,12 32,60 1608,69 1608,69 734,80 873,90
1+750.00 1,47 37,66 37,66 0,06 29,61 1646,35 1646,35 764,40 881,95
1+800.00 1,07 63,61 63,61 0,28 8,51 1709,95 1709,95 772,91 937,04
1+850.00 1,30 59,32 59,32 0,13 10,09 1769,28 1769,28 783,01 986,27
1+900.00 1,36 66,51 66,51 0,10 5,64 1835,79 1835,79 788,65 1047,14
1+950.00 1,92 81,89 81,89 0,07 4,26 1917,68 1917,68 792,91 1124,77
2+000.00 2,24 103,81 103,81 0,00 1,78 2021,50 2021,50 794,70 1226,80
2+050.00 1,57 95,06 95,06 0,05 1,24 2116,55 2116,55 795,94 1320,62
2+100.00 0,54 52,74 52,74 0,52 14,28 2169,29 2169,29 810,21 1359,08
2+150.00 1,27 45,35 45,35 0,17 17,30 2214,64 2214,64 827,51 1387,13


